
S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

6 

o 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

NAME 

AASTHA 
AAYUSHI 
ABHINAV 
SHARMA 

AMISHA 
AMIT 

ANIL 

KUMAR 

ANURADHA 

ANUSHKA 
SHARMA 

CHARU 
GOEL 

DEEPA 

DEEPAK 
KUMAR 
JANGID 

GAURAV 
KUMAR 

GOURAV 

HARDIK 

PUNIA 

Theory 
100 

marks 

50 

56 

7 

50 

15 

Absent 

Absent 

54 

37 

Absent 

21 

21 

SHALYA 

29 

Practical 
100 

marks 

Absent Absent 

70 

68 

10 

55 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

69 

58 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

BATCH 2019-2020 - INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULT 

Total Theory 

100 
marks 

200 
marks 

120 

124 

17 

105 

15 

Absent 

Absent 

123 

95 

Absent Absent 

Absent 

21 

21 

56 

29 

67 

3 

52 

19 

37 

54 

29 

Absent 

5 

16 

2 

SHALAKYA 

Practical Total 
100 200 

marks marks 

64 

65 

50 

55 

Absent 

65 

64 

Absent 

Absent Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

120 

S0 

132 

53 

107 

19 

37 

119 

93 

Absent 

5 
n 
16 

52 

Theory 
100 

marks 

66 

66 

27 

65 

29 

Absent 

53 

37 

72 

54 

Absent 

31 

23 

28 

PANCHKARMA 
Practical 

50 marks 
32 

31 

27 

28 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

26 

27 

28 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

20 

Total 
150 

marks 

98 

97 

54 

93 

29 

Absent 

53 

63 

99 

82 

Absent 

31 

Dated 0gth May 2023 

23 

48 

Theory 
100 

marks 

69 

67 

44 

57 

40.5 

3 

53 

42.5 

64.5 

57 

Absent 

40.5 

Absent 

42 

KAYACHIKITSA 
Practical 

100 
marks 

78 

76 

66 

65 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

70 

71 

66 

Absent 

65 

Absent 

65 

Total 
200 

marks 

147 

143 

110 

122 

40.5 

3 

53 

112.5 

135.5 

123 

Absent 

105.5 

Absent 

107 

Dr Ramadas Maganti 
Principal: Go! 

RESEARCH 
Theory 

50 marks 

36 

36 

17 

32 

19 

Absent 

Absent 

30 

20 

23 

Absent 

19 

17 

14 



S.NO 

16 

17 

18 
19 

20 

21 

22 
23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

28 

29 

NAME 

HARDIKA 
NANDWANI 

HARSHITA 

HEMLATA 

HIMANSHI 

JAHANVI 
SINGH 

KAJAL 

KIRTI SINGH 

KULWINDER 
KAUR 

LIZA JAIN 

MEHAK 
ARORA 
MOHIT 

KUMAR 

NANCY 

NEERAJ 

SAINI 
NEERAJ 
SINGLA 

Theory 
100 

marks 

58 

41 

25 

31 

21 

Absent 

36 

20 

Absent Absent 

31 

7 

50 

4 

20 

SHALYA 

Practical Total Theory 
100 200 

marks 

55 

55 

50 

35 

54 

59 

57 

38 

Absent 

62 

BATCH 2019-2020 - INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULT 

Absent 

Absent 

marks 

Absent Absent 

113 

96 

75 

66 

Absent 

75 

95 

77 

69 

7 

112 

20 

100 
marks 

59 

62 

42 

Absent 

Absent 

21 

Absent 

55 

28 

46 

Absent 

62 

5 

18 

SHALAKYA 

Practical Total Theory 
200 100 

marks marks 
100 

marks 

55 

65 

67 

Absent 

Absent 

45 

Absent 

67 

65 

64 

Absent 

65 

57 

55 

114 

127 

109 

Absent 

Absent 

66 

Absent 

122 

93 

110 

Absent 

127 

62 

73 

64 

60 

A6 

54 

Absent 

39 

Absent 

57 

48 

59 

Absent 

65 

25 

29 

PANCHKARMA 

Practical 

50 marks 

32 

27 

26 

27 

Absent 

27 

Absent 

28 

27 

28 

Absent 

34 

26 

Absent 

Total 
150 

marks 

96 

87 

72 

81 

Absent 

66 

Absent 

85 

75 

87 

Absent 

51 

29 

Dated 08th May 2023 

TIE Theory 
100 

marks 

70.5 

77 

56 

59.5 

Absent 

45 

57 

54 

51 

25 

65 

KAYACHIKITSA 

Practical 
100 

Absent Absent 

39 

marks marks 

72 

80 

72 

72 

Absent 

Absent 

70 

66 

73 

Absent 

69 

64 

Total 

200 

Absent 

142.5 

157 

128 

131.5 

Absent 

Absent 

45 

127 

120 

124 

25 

134 

106 

39 

Dr Ramadas Maganti 

Principal 

RESEARCH 

Theory 
50 marks 

35 

35 

25 

33 

Absent 

28 

Absent 

34 

32 

25 

Absent 

20 

34 

23 



S.NO 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 
37 

38 
39 

40 
41 

42 

43 

44 

NAME 

PARUL 
RANA 

POOJA 

POONAM 
TAK 

PRACHI 

PRINCE 
GOYAL 

PRIYANKA 

PRIYANKA 
KHARB 

RAVINA 

RITVI JAIN 

SAHIL 
MALIK 

SAKSHI 

SHATAKSHI 

SHIVANI 
AGGARWAL 

SHIVANI 
THAKUR 

Theory 
100 

marks 

52 

29 

31 

19 

50 

63 

40 

Absent 

12 

11 

SHALYA 

Absent Absent 

10 

Practical 

100 

marks 

45 

60 

Absent 

43 

70 

68 

69 

Absent 

Absent 

65 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent Absent 

BATCH 2019-2020 - INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULT 

SHALAKYA 
Total Theory Practical Total 
200 

marks 

97 

89 

31 

62 

Absent 

120 

131 

109 

Absent 

12 

150 

11 

10 

Absent 

100 
marks 

61 

54 

60 

36 

Absent 

50 

61 

50 

Absent 

13 

64 

19 

19 

Absent 

100 
marks 

65 

66 

67 

70 

Absent 

70 

71 

70 

Absent 

Absent 
65 

50 

51 

Absent 

200 
marks 

126 

120 

127 

106 

Absent 

120 

132 

120 

Absent 

13 

129 

69 

70 

Absent 

Theory 
100 

marks 

44 

68 

53 

20 

Absent 

50 

54 

36 

14 

20 

Absent 

13 

18 

Absent 

PANCHKARMA 

Practical 

50 marks 

33 

29 

32 

29 

Absent 

27 

29 

29 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

24 

27 

Absent 

Total 

150 
marks 

101 

73 

85 

49 

Absent 
77 

83 

65 

| 14 

20 

Absent 

37 

45 

Absent 

Dated 0gth May 2023 

Theory Practical Total 
100 100 

marks marks 

71 

51 

68 

47 

54 

63 

78 

68 

41 

38 

70.5 

24 

KAYACHIKITSA 

Absent 

Absent 

69 

65 

80 

64 

60 

61 

80 

68 

Absent 

60 

Absent 

60 

200 
marks 

140 

116 

148 

111 

114 

124 

158 

136 

41 

98 

70.5 

84 

Absent Absent 

Absent Absent 

Dr Ramadas Maganti 
Principal 

RESEARCH 

Theory 

50 marks 

33 

34 

34 

25 

Absent 
36 

34 

29 

Absent 

21 

38 

26 

26 

Absent 



S.NO 

45 

46 
47 

48 
49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

NAME 

SHREYA 
SHARMA 

SHRUT 

SHUBHAM 
SHARMA 

SIMRAN 

KAUSHIK 

SIMRANJEET 
KAUR 

SOURABH 
SAINI 

SUJATA 

SUNITA 
RATHI 

TANISH 
GARG 

TANU 

VERTIKA 

SHUKLA 

VIBHA 

VINAY 

VINAY 

KATARIA 

Theory 
100 

marks 

44 

27 

29 

22 

53 

26 

24 

25 

Absent 

Absent 

57 

22 

Absent 

21 

SHALYA 

Practical Total Theory 
100 100 

marks 

68 

62 

Absent 

20 

20 

Absent 

Absent 

47 

Absent 

Absent 

46 

Absent 
Absent 

BATCH 2019-2020 - INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULT 

Absent 

200 

marks 

112 

89 

29 

42 

73 

26 

24 

72 

Absent 

Absent 

103 

22 

Absent 

21 

marks 

52 

34 

47 

50 

55 

Absent 

Absent 

50 

Absent 

51 

39 

41 

Absent 

Absent 

SHALAKYA 

Practical Total Theory 

100 
marks 

100 
marks 

67 

65 

60 

61 

67 

Absent 

Absent 

57 

Absent 

55 

55 

55 

Absent 

Absent 

200 
marks 

119 

99 

107 

111 

122 

Absent 

Absent 

107 

Absent 

106 

94 

96 

Absent 

Absent 

41 

35 

43 

34 

18 

Absent 

51 

Absent 

40 

Absent 

34 

Absent 

14 

PANCHKARMA 

Practical 

50 marks 

31 

33 

29 

28 

29 

Absent 

Absent 

29 

Absent 

36 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

Absent 

72 

Total Theory Practical Total 
150 

marks 

68 

72 

37 

63 

18 

Absent 

80 

Absent 

76 

Absent 

34 

Absent 

Dated 08g*h May 2023 

14 

100 100 
marks marks 

50.25 

51 

48 

50 

52 

46 

54 

56 

Absent 

64 

50 

50 

KAYACHIKITSA 

S2 

S0 

77 

76 

60 

65 

65 

55 

Absent 

63 

Absent 
72 

70 

69 

Absent 

65 

200 
marks 

127.25 

127 

108 

115 

117 

101 

54 

119 

Absent 

136 

120 

119 

52 

115 

Dr Ramadas Maganti 
Principal 

RESEARCH 

Theory 
50 marks 

32 

32 

23 

26 

30 

27 

32 

31 

Absent 

30 

30 

32 

Absent 

17 



S.NO 

60 

NAME 

YUVRAJ 

Theory 
100 

marks 

Absent 

SHALYA SHALAKYA 

Practical Total Theory Practical Total Theory 
100 200 100 100 200 100 

marks marks marks marks marks 

BATCH 2019-2020 - INTERNAL EXAMINATION RESULT 

Absent 

marks 

Absent Absent 

PANCHKARMA 

Practical 

50 marks 

Absent 

Dated 08th May 2023 

KAYACHIKITSA 

Total Theory Practical Total 
150 100 100 200 

marks marks marks marks 

Absent Absent Absent Absent 

Dr Ramadas Maganti 
Principal 

RESEARCH 

Theory 

50 marks 

Absent Absent Absent Absent 
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